Datasheet
Features
   Highest bandwidth with fl at response
 Excellent pulse behavior
 Unsurpassed high-power handling capability
 High responsivity
    Unique on-chip integrated bias network

of our separately available photodetector power supply - PPS-03.
Further information can be found in the separate datasheet „Photodetector Power Supply“.
Ordering Information
Please use the following table to select your required confi guration of the photoreceiver.
XPDV xxxx  RA - yy - zz
   specifi es optical connector
   SP = SC/PC (standard)           FP = FC/PC
   other connectors available upon request
   specifi es rf connector
   VF = female V Connector® (standard)
   VM = male V Connector®
   specifi es termination resistor
   R = internal 50 Ω termination resistor, DC-coupled version
   RA = internal 50 Ω termination resistor, AC-coupled version
   blank = no termination resistor
   product specifi cation
   available types:
   2120 = standard 2150 = low PDL version
   for other models see datasheet „Low Cost 50 GHz Photodetector“ and „50 GHz Photodetector“
PPS-03- X
   specifi es matching photodetector type
   X = XPDV series, consists of 1 PPS and 1 cable X-type
   All Photodetector Power Supply versions include two 1.5 V batteries and a BNC-to-female connector plug cable.
V Connector® is a registered trademark of Anritsu Company.
Datasheet
50 GHz Photodetector
XPDV21xxR(A)
www.u2t.com DS_XPDV21xxR(A)_2v2 page 4/5
Headquarters
 u2t Photonics AG
Reuchlinstr. 10/11
 10553 Berlin, Germany
Phone: +49(30)726113-500
Fax: +49(30)726113-800
E-mail  contact@u2t.com
Regional Sales Partners
USA - East coast
Teracomm
800 Village Walk #296
Guilford, CT 06437
USA
Phone:        +1/2032450237
Fax:            +1/2032861535
Contact:      Michael Carr
E-mail:        sales@teracomm.com
USA - West coast
Amasco
6830 Via Del Oro
Suite 106
San Jose, CA 95119